9 1  bd + 1 ba $2,595.00 $2,495.00 Renovated & Leased
10 2  bd + 2 ba $2,785.00 $2,995.00 Renovated & Leased
11 2  bd + 2 ba $949.00 $2,995.00
12 2  bd + 1 ba $810.00 $2,750.00
14 2  bd + 2 ba $2,995.00 $2,995.00 Vacating - Current rent $1,694.70
15 2  bd + 2 ba $2,379.00 $2,995.00
16 1  bd + 1 ba $2,395.00 $2,395.00 ADU 1 - Renovated & Vacant
17 1  bd + 1 ba $2,395.00 $2,395.00 ADU 2 - Renovated & Vacant
18 1  bd + 1 ba $2,407.00 $2,407.00 ADU 3 - Renovated & Leased

Totals / Averages $34,624.00 $45,637.00

C
ash

 Flow
in

g
 - 17 U

n
its | Fin

an
cial A

n
alysis

C
A

SH
 F

LO
W

IN
G

 -
17

 U
N

IT
S

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Cash Flowing - 17 Units 12

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $415,488 99.2% $547,644 99.4%

Laudry Estimated $20/Unit/Month $3,360 0.8% $3,360 0.6%

Gross Potential Income $418,848 $551,004

\Vacancy/Deductions (GPR) (3%) -$12,202 2.93% -$12,202 2.22%

Effective Gross Income $406,646 $538,802

Less Expenses $110,048 27.06% $115,334 21.40%

Net Operating Income $296,598 $423,468

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.17%) $61,425 $3,613 $61,425 $3,613

Property Insurance (0.70/SF) $9,471 $557 $9,471 $557

Utilities ($600/Unit) $10,200 $600 $10,200 $600

Pest Control ($50/Month) $600 $35 $600 $35

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $8,500 $500 $8,500 $500

Management (4%) $16,252 $956 $21,538 $1,267

Pool ($200/Month) $2,400 $141 $2,400 $141

Cleaning, Gardening ($100/Month) $1,200 $71 $1,200 $71

Total Operating Expense $110,048 $6,473 $115,334 $6,784

Expense / SF $8.71 $9.13

% of EGI 27.06% 21.40%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

* Expenses are estimated

C
ash

 Flow
in

g
 - 17 U

n
its | D

em
og

rap
h

ics

C
A

SH
 F

LO
W

IN
G

 -
17

 U
N

IT
S

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

05 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   Cash Flowing - 17 Units 14

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 96,306 637,004 1,112,909